DATE
MARCH 15-17
MARCH 23-24
MARCH 29-31
MARCH 30-31
MARCH 30-31
APRIL 6-7
APRIL 6-7
APRIL 13-14
APRIL 13-14
APRIL 13-14
APRIL 13-14
APRIL 20TH
APRIL 26-28
APRIL 26-28
APRIL 27-28
APRIL 27-28
MAY 3-5
MAY 3-5
MAY 4-5
MAY 11-12
MAY 17-19
MAY 17-19
MAY 18-19
MAY 18-19
MAY 18-19
MAY 24-26
MAY 31- JUNE 2
MAY 31- JUNE 2
JUNE 1-2
JUNE 1-2
JUNE 1-2
JUNE 7-9
JUNE 8-9
JUNE 15-16
JUNE 15-16
JUNE 15-16
JUNE 21-23
JUNE 22-23
JUNE 22-23
JUNE 22-23
JUNE 29-30
JUNE 29-30
JULY 5-7
JULY 5-7
JULY 6-7
JULY 12-16

TOURNAMENT NAME
SHAMROCK SHOOTOUT

ARCH MADNESS

SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP
SWING INTO SPRING
SWING INTO SPRING - A/AA
SPRING SUPER REGIONAL
SPRING SMACKDOWN
THE MASTERS ILLINOIS
MO /IL BORDER BATTLE
SPRING SHOOTOUT
MID MO SPRING CHAMPIONSHIP

BUNNY BLAST

BEST OF THE MIDWEST

SHOW ME SLAM

MID MO CHAMPIONSHIP
SHOW ME SLAM A/AA
10U ELITE INVITATIONAL
CINCO de MAYO MISSOURI
CINCO de MAYO FESTUS
MOTHERS DAY CLASSIC
BEST OF MIDWEST
ARMED FORCES DAY CLASSIC
ARMED FORCES CLASSIC A/AA
SALUTE TO THE TROOPS
GAME 7 TURF SERIES 11U
MEMORIAL DAY CLASSIC
15U & 16U JUNE CLASSIC
ELITE INVITATIONAL12U
ELITE INVITATIONAL

1-70 SHOWDOWN

GAME 7 TURF SERIES 10U
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
FATHERS DAY CLASSIC

GAME 7 TURF SERIES 11U

SINGLE A-STATE TOURNAMENT
9U ELITE INVITATIONAL
SWING FOR THE RINGS

SWING FOR THE RINGS - ARNOLD

GAME 7 TURF SERIES 12U

WORLD NATIONALS
GAME 7 TURF SERIES 10U
FIRECRACKER NIT

GAME 7 TURF SERIES 9U

MID MO SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP

WORLD SERIES

FACILITY
BALLPARKS OF AMERICA
CHESTERFIELD VALLEY / BALLWIN
BALLPARKS OF AMERICA
WOODLANDS
WEST CITY PARK/ SUNSET PARK
ELLISVILLE ATHLETIC
OZZIE SMITH
O'FALLON FAMILY SPORTS PK
WOODLANDS
ARNOLD ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANTIMI PARK
WOODLANDS
BALLPARKS OF AMERICA
ELLISVILLE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ATKINS PARK
ARNOLD ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
BALLPARKS OF AMERICA
ELLISVILLE / BALLWIN
WEST CITY PARK / SUNSET PARK
OZZIES /| WOODLANDS
BALLPARKS OF AMERICA
ELLISVILLE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ARNOLD ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
WOODLANDS
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
OZZIES
ELLISVILLE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ELLISVILLE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
WOODLANDS
OZZIES /| WOODLANDS
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
OZZIES /| PERUQUE /WOODLANDS
ATKINS PARK
OZZIES /| WOODLANDS
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
WEST CITY PARK / SUNSET PARK
WOODLANDS

PERUQUE VALLEY PARK/WOODLANDS

ARNOLD ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
WOODLANDS
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
CHESTERFIELD VALLEY ATHLETIC
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY
ANTIMI / ATKINS

ELLISVILLE / BALLWIN / CHESTERFIELD

LOCATION
BRANSON MO.

CHESTERFIELD MO.

BRANSON MO.
ST. PETERS MO.
FESTUS MO.
ELLISVILLE MO.
O'FALLON MO.
O'FALLON IL.
ST. PETERS MO.
ARNOLD MO.
COLUMBIA MO.
ST PETERS MO.
BRANSON MO.
ELLISVILLE MO.
COLUMBIA MO.
ARNOLD MO.
BRANSON MO.

ELLISVILLE / BALLWIN

FESTUS MO.
O'FALLON MO.
BRANSON MO.
ELLISVILLE MO.

ARNOLD MO.
ST PETERS MO.

ST. CHARLES MO.

OFALLON MO.
ELLISVILLE MO.
ELLISVILLE MO.
ST. PETERS MO.

ST. CHARLES CO.
ST.CHARLES MO.
ST CHARLES CO.

COLUMBIA MO.

ST. CHARLES CO.
ST.CHARLES MO.

FESTUS MO.
ST. PETERS MO.

WENTZVILLE MO.

ARNOLD MO.

ST CHARLES MO.

ST PETERS MO.

ST. CHARLES MO.
CHESTERFIELD MO.
ST CHARLES MO.

COLUMBIA MO.
WEST STL CO.

AGES
10,11,12,14
7-14
9,12,13
7-14
7-14
7-14
7-14
7-14
7-14
7-14
8-12
7-14
11,12
7-14
13-14
7-14
10
7-14
7-14
7-14
8,9,10
7-14
7-14
7-14
11
7-16
15-16
12
11,14
7-16
10
7-14
15-18
7-16
11
8-14
9u
7-16
7-14

8-18
7-15

DIVISIONS ‘FORMAT|

OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
OPEN
A-AA
MAJOR
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
8 coach / open
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
AAA - MAJ
AA - AAA- MAJ
OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
AAA-MAJ
A
OPEN
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
A-AA
AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
AA
A-AA-AAA-MAJ
OPEN
OPEN
AA-AAA-MAJ
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